Unit Accessories
WIRE GUARDS AND VANDAL RESISTANT SHIELDS
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 1
 Rev 11/01/22
Wire Guards and Vandal Shields Spec_R02
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Wire Guards
•	 Constructed of heavy gauge steel
•	 All wire guards are standard with nickel plating
•	 Order as separate line item
Vandal Resistant Shields
•	 For protection against vandalism or accidental damage.
•	 Prevents tampering with mountings and lamps
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
STOCKED OPTIONS
Example: WGLZ
CATALOG #
WIRE GUARDS
Catalog
Number
For Use With
Dimensions
(Outside)
Example Image
WGLZ Emergency Lights
LZ2/15 61⁄4” H x 14” L x 4” D
WGLX Wall Mount Exit Signs
EVE, SE
10” H x 14” L x
2¼” D
WGLXC
Ceiling Mount Exit
Signs
EVE, EVC, SE, OBN
10¼" H x 13¾” L x
3½” D
WGLXE End Mount Exit Signs
EVE, EVC, SE, OBN
101⁄2" H x 141⁄2" L x
31⁄2" D
WGTW
High Output Combo
Exit Signs
EVCHL, HCX
16” H x 20" L x
7⅞" D
WGA1 EV2/4, EVHC6/12,
EZ-2L
8" H X 12" L X
4⅛" D
WGA2 DYN (does not
include food
processing option)
15” H X 14” L X 7” D
VANDAL SHIELDS
Catalog
Number
For Use With
Dimensions
(Outside)
Example Image
VRS Emergency Lights
EV2/4, EVHC6/12, EZ-2L
20” L  x 10½” H  x
7¾” D
VRS3 Exit Signs
EVE, EVC, SE, OBN
15½” L  x 11½” H
x 4½” D